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,_A Vtic¢ni T-okovja »Click-klak«, vrtljivi, G 3/8 o.

Sifra: 108696RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Push-in T-fitting »click-clock, rotating, G 3/8 o., hose
exterior @ 10, Working pressure -0.99 to 16 bar, nickel-
plated brass

The advanced version of our highly successful push-in
fittings series manufactured in nickel-plated brass.
Advantages of this new, optimised series:

* Much easier connection and disconnection of the hose,
even with repeated mounting

* Can also be used for non-calibrated hoses

* Suitable for vacuum operation

"“4 Kategorija: Male branch tees, angled plug connections

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura [°C]

Min. delovni tlak [bar]
Material

Navoj

PriporoCena cev
Rokav

Serija

Vpenjalni obro¢

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]
Max. delovni tlak [bar]
a/f [mm]

L1 [mm]

L2 [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura [°C]

-20

-0.99
Nickel-plated brass
G 3/8

PA, PU
Hostaform
click-clock
Stainless steel
10

16

17

27.2

54.3

80


mailto:info@podjetje-trg.si
https://www.karcher-trg.si/
https://www.karcher-trg.si/vticni-t-okovja-click-klak-vrtljivi-g-3/8-o.7.
https://www.karcher-trg.si/vticni-t-okovja-click-klak-vrtljivi-g-3/8-o.7.
https://www.karcher-trg.si/male-branch-tees-angled-plug-connections

